RUPES SPA
Via Marconi, 3A - 20080 Vermezzo (MI) - Italy
Tel.: +39 02.946941 - Fax: +39 02.94941040
E-mail: info_rupes@rupes.it - Web: www.rupes.com I.
P
.
Ø 130-150 mm

1 Box
4 Foam pads
1 Box
2 Foam pads
1 Box
2 Foam pads
1 Box
2 Foam pads
1 Box
2 Foam pads
1 Box
2 Foam pads
Code Description Ø mm Ø in Unit
9.BF180XH/2 COARSE 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF180XM/2 MEDIUM 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF180XH/16 COARSE 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with 16 pads
9.BF180XM/16 MEDIUM 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with 16 pads
•
•
•
•
Code Description Ø mm Ø in Unit
9.BF150XH/2 COARSE 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF150XM/2 MEDIUM 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF150XH/16 COARSE 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with 16 pads
9.BF150XH/16 MEDIUM 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with 16 pads
•
•
•
•
Code Description Ø mm Ø in Unit
9.BF100XH/2 COARSE 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF100XM/2 MEDIUM 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF100XH/16 COARSE 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with 16 pads
9.BF100XM/16 MEDIUM 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with 16 pads
•
•
•
•
Code Description Ø mm Ø in Unit
9.BF100H/4 COARSE 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with   4 pads
9.BF100J/4 MEDIUM 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with   4 pads
9.BF100M/4 FINE 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with   4 pads
9.BF100S/4 ULTRAFINE 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with   4 pads
9.BF100H/32 COARSE 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with 32 pads
9.BF100J/32 MEDIUM 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with 32 pads
9.BF100M/32 FINE 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with 32 pads
9.BF100S/32 ULTRAFINE 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with 32 pads
9.BF100H/50 COARSE 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with 50 pads *
9.BF100J/50 MEDIUM 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with 50 pads *
9.BF100M/50 FINE 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with 50 pads *
9.BF100S/50 ULTRAFINE 80-100 3”-4” 1 carton with 50 pads *
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Code Description Ø mm Ø in Unit
9.BF150H/2 COARSE 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF150J/2 MEDIUM 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF150M/2 FINE 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF150S/2 ULTRAFINE 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF150H/16 COARSE 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with 16 pads
9.BF150J/16 MEDIUM 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with 16 pads
9.BF150M/16 FINE 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with 16 pads
9.BF150S/16 ULTRAFINE 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with 16 pads
9.BF150H/50 COARSE 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with 50 pads *
9.BF150J/50 MEDIUM 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with 50 pads *
9.BF150M/50 FINE 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with 50 pads *
9.BF150S/50 ULTRAFINE 130-150 5”-6” 1 carton with 50 pads *
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Code Description Ø mm Ø in Unit
9.BF180H/2 COARSE 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF180J/2 MEDIUM 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF180M/2 FINE 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF180S/2 ULTRAFINE 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with   2 pads
9.BF180H/16 COARSE 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with 16 pads
9.BF180J/16 MEDIUM 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with 16 pads
9.BF180M/16 FINE 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with 16 pads
9.BF180S/16 ULTRAFINE 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with 16 pads
9.BF180H/50 COARSE 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with 50 pads *
9.BF180J/50 MEDIUM 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with 50 pads *
9.BF180M/50 FINE 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with 50 pads *
9.BF180S/50 ULTRAFINE 150-180 6”-7” 1 carton with 50 pads *
•
•
•
•